16 Subat 2017 Persembe Yaris Sonuglari

4. Kosu Saat:22:30

ikramiye 1) 6469 £
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
1 OUTER SPACE(l) 6y da ACCLAMATION - VENOGE (GREEN DESERT)
2 LOYALTY®) 10y da MEDICEAN - ECOUTILA (RAHY)
3 (U6I)1 TLMIDNIGHT (IRE) -, 4, MOSS VALE - EMMA'S STAR (DARSHAAN)
4  PLUCKYDIP(7) 6y da NAYEF - PLUCKY (KYLLACHY)
PASTORAL PURSUITS - MARKOVA'S
5 EVENING ATTIRE(®) 6y da DANCE (MARK OF ESTEEM)
6  GOLDFLASH(9) Syda KHELEYF - MY GOLLY (MOZART)
7 CURZON LINK(0) 8y da DUBAWI - POLSKA (DANZIG)
8  PEARLSPECTRE(USA)3) 6yaa STREET CRY - DARK SKY (STORM CAT)
o  WELLIESINTHEWATER .. FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND - SHADOW
(IRE)(11) y ASH (ASHKALANT)
10 THAQAFFA (IRE)(5) 4y da KODIAC - INCENSE (UNFUWAIN)
Il FLYINGFANTASY(2)  Syda \?}Aﬁ%i DREAM - DISCO VOLANTE (SADLER'S
S
ROCK OF GIBRALTAR - INDIAN
HONIARA(2) 4yda MAIDEN (INDIAN RIDGE)

GANYAN(1) 6,05 4, IKILi(1/4) 30,85 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/4) 41,70 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/4/6) 93,60 4, PLASE(1) 2,85 4, PLASE(4) 2,75 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/4) 28,50 t, PLASE IKiLi(4/6) :121,20 #,

PLASE IKiLi(1/6) Bilen ¢tkmamstrr., 2. CIFTE(6/1) :54,70 ©

Handikap

Jokey
61
59
58
58
58
57
56,5
60,5
56
58
54,5

60,5

2) £

Sahip

Antrenorii

GEORGE BAKER TONY TAYLOR & PATRIC

TONY
HAMILTON

LULU
STANFORD

ADAM KIRBY

HOLLIE DOYLE

PHILLIP MAKIN

HARRISON
SHAW

CALLUM
SHEPHERD

MARTIN LANE

LEMOSDE
SOUZA

AARON JONES

LUKE MORRIS

MR BRIAN JOHNSON NOR
NEWMARKETRACINGCLUB.
MR BYRON, MR LAVALLI
MISS CAROLINE SCOTT

MR RONNIE DOCHERTY
THE GOLDEN RATIO PAR
MR STEVE JAKES
SHAWTHING RACING PAR
PAUL FOSTER & FRIEND
HAPPY VALLEY RACING

MEYRICK WRIGHT ASPRE

Chelmsford City Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

1400 Kum

Derece

JAMIE
OSBORNE

DEREK SHAW

EUGENE
STANFORD

JOHN RYAN

WILLIAM
STONE

KEITH
DALGLEISH

MICHAEL
EASTERBY

PHIL MCENTEE
DEREK SHAW

AMY MURPHY

STUART
WILLIAMS

PAUL COLE Kosmaz

4) £

AGF
6,05
4,00
53,40
235
11,10
2,50
5,90
5,10
29,65
7,20

8,05

St Fark

873(6) 4
9.68(5) 5
242(11) 8
857(7) 6
15.0822) 7
19.28(1) 1
13.673) 9
112(4) 3
30109) 2
5.558) 11
2.48(10) 10

033(14) 12
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